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Fiscal 2018 Un-audited Results (7/1/17-6/30/18)

(000's)
Revenues

Development
Membership
Advertising/Sponsorships
Other

Total Revenues

Expenses

Editorial&Art

Membership

Advertising and Revenue Operations
Development
Manufacturing&Distribution
Technology

General & Administrative

Public Affairs

Total Expenses

Net Profit/Loss

Confidential

Fiscal
2018
Un-audited

$7,857
3,525
2,004
480
$15,884

$8,010
2,584
1,499
1,231
842
770
339
214

$15,489

$395



