MotherJones

Foundation for National Progress Fiscal 2018 Un-audited Results (7/1/17-6/30/18)

(000'c)	Fiscal 2018
(000's) Revenues	2018 Un-audited
Revenues	On-addited
Development	\$7,857
Membership	3,525
Advertising/Sponsorships	2,004
Other	480
Total Revenues	\$15,884
Expenses	
Editorial&Art	\$8,010
Membership	2,584
Advertising and Revenue Operations	1,499
Development	1,231
Manufacturing&Distribution	842
Technology	770
General & Administrative	339
Public Affairs	214
Total Expenses	\$15,489
Net Profit/Loss	\$395